
Vendor Contact E-mail Status 
ATIS Elevator Inspections, LLC Charlie Slater cslater@atis.com
ATIS Elevator Inspections, LLC Scott Schindler sschindler@atis.com
ATIS Elevator Inspections, LLC Jay Sitzmann jsitzmann@atis.com 
Bureau Veritas Robert Stuart robert.stuart@bureauveritas.com
CG Global Management Solutions Ayo Jemiri ayo.jemiri@cggmanagement.com MBE
CG Global Management Solutions Kemi Samuel kemi.samuel@cggmanagement.com MBE
CG Global Management Solutions Rachida Toni Rachida.Toni@cggmanagement.com MBE
Deb Romain Consulting LLC Deb Romain debromain@debromain.com MWBE 
Insparisk Vincent Caputo vcaputo@insparisk.com
Insparisk Stephen Kleva skleva@insparisk.com
Insparisk Rob Ognjenovic rob@insparisk.com
Insparisk Bob Corcoran rcorcoran@insparisk.com
Insparisk David Vlock dvlock@insparisk.com
National Elevator Inspection Services, Inc. Robert Stuart robert.stuart@bureauveritas.com
National Elevator Inspection Services, Inc. Robert Seipel robert.seipel@bureauveritas.com
National Elevator Inspection Services, Inc. Gloria Duque gloria.duque@bureauveritas.com
Vertical Systems Analysis Fabian Godoy FGodoy@vsaconsulting.com
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